Target markets
	 3 Failover / Business continuity
  	 3 Digital signage
  	 3 Sales & Payment
   	 3 Monitoring and Control
Key features
	 3 Cellular / WAN / LAN / Wi-Fi
  	 3 WAN failover and load balancing

Regulatory CE / A-Tick FCC / PTCRB
Carrier approvals - Telstra / NTT docomo AT&T / Verizon
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device part number E205XT02 E205XT04 / E205XT04NTT E206XT
Evaluation kit part number E205XT02-B E205XT04-B / E205XT04NTT-B E206XT-B
STANDARD ACCESSORIES / EVALUATION KIT CONTENT
ACC-A21 Dual-band 2.4/5.8GHz - Dipole antenna, hinged - RP-SMA(M)
ACC-A22 Ultra wide-band 698~960/1575.42/1710~2700Mhz L-shape antenna, hinged - SMA(M)
ACC-CA10 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M) to stripped wire with 2.5A fuse - cable length = 1000m
ACC-CA29 RJ45 (M) to RJ45 (M) cross cable - cable lenght = 1000mm
ACC-PS01 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M), 1.2A power adaptor with Europlug 2-pin plug - Europe
ACC-PS09 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M), 1.2A power adaptor with NEMA 2-pin plug - America
ACC-PS10 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M), 1.2A power adaptor with AS 3112 3-pin plug - Australia and New-Zealand
ACC-PS11 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M), 1.2A power adaptor with BS1363 3-pin plug - UK
ACC-DIN Metal DIN rail clip
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: